
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 103

MEDIUM DUTY SAFETY STEPS

  Inward opening gate - factory fitted

3 
4 
5 
6

750 
1000 
1250 
1500

1750 x 820 x 1235 
2000 x 820 x 1420 
2250 x 1020 x 1605 
2500 x 1120 x 1790

43 
48 
54 
60

GS7803G 
GS7804G 
GS7805G 
GS7806G 
GS700Z

 £1596.07  
 £1998.44  
 £2355.81  
 £2688.47  
 £279.84 

TILT 'N' PUSH STEPS

• Galvanised or blue painted finish. 
• Large platform size: 490 x 600mm. 
• Optional extras: inward opening gate 

(please specify when ordering). 
• Platform rail height: 1000mm. 
• Tread size: 490 x 160mm.

Available in two versions - as a standard 
step and certified to BS EN 131 
Professional. Both versions are available 
either in galvanised finish or blue epoxy 
powder coated finish. 
The large working top platform and 
optional extra of a factory fitted inward 
opening gate makes them ideal for 
loading and unloading items. 
The steps have two handles at the  
front, fitted with knuckle guard hand 
grips for lifting. This facilitates mobility 
of the unit on the two fixed rear nylon 
100mm castors.

Optional 
inward 
opening 
gate

GS7813P 
GS7814P 
GS7815P 
GS7816P 
GS710Z

 £1366.54  
 £1745.94  
 £2080.34  
 £2388.83  
 £256.61 

Certified to BS EN 131 Professional

BESPOKE PRODUCTS
We can supply products made 
specifically to order. Safety steps 
can be supplied with extended 
platforms as shown in picture or 
with safety gates to prevent 
unwanted access. Walk through 
platforms and detachable chain 
guards can also be fitted.

  Inward opening gate - factory fitted

No of  
treads inc 
platform

Platform  
height  
mm

Overall dim  
H x W x D  

mm
Weight  

kg
 

REF
  

PRICE 

3 
4 
5 
6

750 
1000 
1250 
1500

1750 x 660 x 1235 
2000 x 660 x 1420 
2250 x 660 x 1605 
2500 x 660 x 1790

43 
48 
54 
60

MS7803G 
MS7804G 
MS7805G 
MS7806G 
MS700Z

 £1507.58  
 £1889.39  
 £2225.78  
 £2537.82  
 £279.84 

GALVANISED UNITS  
REF

a  
PRICE 

MS7813P 
MS7814P 
MS7815P 
MS7816P 
MS710Z

 £1284.51  
 £1644.29  
 £1959.71  
 £2249.49  
 £256.61 

BLUE PAINTED UNITS

Standard version

FOLDING KNOCK DOWN 
MOBILE SAFETY STEPS

• Central 'No Access Bar' braking system. 
• 300kg SWL. 
• Platform size W x D: 550 x 400mm. 
• Standard tread size W x D: 550 x 200mm. 
• All models fitted on 2 rubber swivel front 

castors and 2 rubber rear wheels. 
• Colours available: blue, red, green, 

orange, yellow and grey. Please state 
choice when ordering.

The fold down version has been subjected 
to the same stringent design, safety and 
ergonomic criteria as our fully welded 
steps. When bolted and erected for use it 
is strong, safe and mobile.

Treads  
inc  

platform 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16

Height of 
platform from 

floor mm 
1250 
1500 
1750 
2000 
2250 
2500 
2750 
3000 
3250 
3500 
3750 
4000

Overall height 
floor to pulpit rail 

mm 
2250 
2500 
2750 
3000 
3250 
3500 
3750 
4000 
4250 
4500 
4750 
5000

Overall  
length at 
base mm 

1270 
1360 
1450 
1575 
1730 
1905 
2070 
2230 
2470 
2630 
2795 
2975

Overall  
width at 

base mm 
850 
850 
850 
850 
850 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1230 
1230 
1320 
1320

Folded  
dimensions  

mm 
900 x 835 x 2450 
900 x 835 x 2700 
900 x 850 x 3000 
900 x 850 x 3400 
900 x 850 x 3600 
900 x 1000 x 4000 
900 x 1000 x 4400 
900 x 1000 x 4700 
900 x 1230 x 5000 
900 x 1230 x 5200 
900 x 1320 x 5500 
900 x 1320 x 5800

 
REF 

 
KK05 
KK06 
KK07 
KK08 
KK09 
KK10 
KK11 
KK12 
KK13 
KK14 
KK15 
KK16

Double handrail  
PRICE  

  Metal treads      PVC treads 
       £523.28               £523.28  
       £575.98               £575.14  
       £702.00               £702.00  
       £761.67               £761.67  
       £834.52               £834.52  
      £1016.34             £1016.34  
      £1113.06             £1113.06  
      £1218.46             £1218.46  
      £1483.97             £1483.97  
      £1641.14             £1641.14  
      £1804.67             £1804.67  
      £2141.40             £2141.40 

KK06/M

KK13/M


